F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -

.1
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
24
24
12
24
24
12
24
3191-30144FXXCL 144 7.4 6 45 20D 15D
3191-31192FXXCL 192 8.3 16 60 20D 15D
3191-31144FXXCL 144 8.3 12 53 20D 15D
3191-31192FXXCL 2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 120.0 150.0 740 x 570 x 905
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 106.0 136.0 740 x 570 x 9053191-31144FXXCL
3191-30024FXXCL 24 5.4 2 23 20D 15D
3191-30048FXXCL 48 5.4 4 23 20D 15D

7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
As noted
CL: BK(Black)
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 46.0 76.0 640 x 450x 805
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 46.0 76.0 640 x 450x 805
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 46.0 76.0 640 x 450x 805
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 68.0  98.0 640 x 450x 805
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 80.0 110.0 640 x 450x 805
0=24 F/T
3191-30024FXXCL
3191-30048FXXCL
3191-30072FXXCL
3191-31096FXXCL
3191-30096FXXCL
3191-30144FXXCL 2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 90.0 120.0 740 x 570 x 905
3191-30192FXXCL 192 8.7 8 62 20D 15D
3191-30192FXXCL 2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 124.0 154.0 740 x 570 x 905
3191-31288FXXCL 288 9.6 24 70 20D 15D
3191-31288FXXCL 288 11.4 12 110 20D 15D
3191-30240FXXCL 240 10 10 78 20D 15D
3191-31240FXXCL 240 9.3 20 70 20D 15D
3191-30432FXXCL 432 11.8 18 110 20D 15D
3191-31288FXXCL 2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 220.0 250.0 840 x 570 x 1005
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 156.0 186.0  740 x 570 x 9053191-30240FXXCL
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 140.0 170.0 740 x 570 x 9053191-31240FXXCL
3191-31288FXXCL 2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 140.0 170.0 840 x 570 x 1005